জিলা ও সত্ৰ ন্যায়াধীশৰ কাৰ্যালয়, যোৰহাট OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT & SESSIONS JUDGE, JORHAT

NOTICE

Dated: 04 /04 / 24 .

In pursuance of this office's NIQ dated 26-02-2024 regarding **"Supply of Refreshment items"**, M/s Relish Fast Food, Jorhat, Assam has been selected being the lowest bidder.

Inform all concerned.

Sd/- P. Das, District & Sessions Judge, Jorhat.

Dated. 04.04.24

Copy forwarded for information & necessary action to:-

- 1. The Systems Officer, O/o the District & Sessions Judge, Jorhat. To upload the same in the official website of Jorhat District Judiciary.
 - 2. The Notice Board, O/o the District & Sessions Judge, Jorhat.
 - 3. Office File.

5414129

Chief Administrative Officer, O/o District & Sessions Judge, Jorhat.